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(Affiliated to CBSE) 

School Calendar 2024-25 
 

 

April 2024 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 1 
 
New Session Begin 

2 
 
 

3 
 

4 
 

 

5 
 

6 
 
Parent’s Training 
Foundation Level 

7 8 
ATAL Community 
Day Celebration 

Week 

9 
 

“ 

10 
 

“ 

11 
 

“ 

12 
 

“ 

13 
 
Club Nomination  

I to VIII 

14 15 
Bridge Class Start 

Class - XI 

16 
 

 

17 
 

Ram Navami 
Holiday 

18 
 

 

19 
 

20 
Inter House Chess, 
Club Nomination 

IX to XII 

21 22 
 

 

23 
 

 

24 
 

25 
 

 

26 
 

27 
Inter House 

Rope Skipping 
Comp. 

28 
 

29 
 

Students Portfolio 
Presentation Day 

30 
Bag Less Day 

Cum 
Library Day 

 
 

Morning Assembly Speech, Poem 
Theme- “Green World” 
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MAY 2024 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

   1 
Students 

Counseling Week 
VI to XI 

2 
 

 

3 4 
 

Inter House Yoga 
Competition 

5 6 
 
Stream Selection 
Orientation Day 

7 
 

 

8 
 

 

9 
 

 

10 
 

 

11 
 

Mother’s Day 
Celebration 

12 
 

 

13 
Cumulative Test 

Week cum 
Assessment Week  

14 
 

“ 

15 
 

“ 

16 
 

“ 

17 
 

“ 

18 
 

“ 

19 20 
 

Summer Break 
Pre to VIII 

21 
 

Summer Camp 
Start 

22 23 
 

Budh Purnima 
Holiday 

 

24 
 

 

25 
 

 

26 27 28 29 
 

 

30 
 

Summer Break 
IX to XII 

31 

Summer Camp 
Closing Ceremony, 

Staff In-House 
Training 
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Morning Assembly Theme 
“Mothers are the Makers of the World” 

Skit, Play, Songs 

  JUNE 2024 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

    
 

  
 

1 
Summer Break 

for Staff 

2 3 
 

4 
 
 

5 
 

 

6 
 

 

7 
 

 

8 
 

 

9 10 
 

11 
 

 

12 
 

 

13 
 

 

14 
 

 

15 
 

 

16 17 
 
 

18 19 20 
 

 

21   Celebration of                  
International  

Yoga Day 

22 
 

23 24 
School Re-open for 

Staff, 
Staff Meeting 

25 
 
Data Record Work 

26 
 
Section Trainings 

27 
Staff In-house 

Training for 
Subjective 

Methodology 

28 
 

“ 

29 
 

“ 

30  
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JULY 2024 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 1 
 

School Re-open 
for Students 

2 
Summer Vacation 

Work Checking 
Week 

3 
 

“ 

4 
 

“ 

5 
 

“ 

6 
SITE for X, 

Inter House 
Calligraphy 

7 8 
 

 

9 
 

 

10 
 

 

11 
 

 

12 
 
 

13 
Students  

  Parliament Election 

I.H. Poem 
Recitation (Jr) 

14 15 
 

16 
 

 

17 
 

 

18 
 

 

19 
 

 

20 
 

Inter House 
Skating 

21 22 
Cumulative Test 
cum Assessment 

Week 

23 
 

“ 

24 
 

“ 

25 
 

“ 

26 
 

“ 

27 
Inter House 

Quiz 
Competition 

28 
 

29 
 

 
 

30 
 

31 
Bag Less Day cum 

Library Day, 
Competency 

Based Assessment 

 
 

Morning Assembly Theme: “WATER” 
News, Skit, Drama 

 

*Club Presentation Activities* 
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AUGUST 2024 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

  
 

  
 

1 
 
 

2 
 

 

3 
 

Inter House 
Anchoring Comp. 

4 5 
 

  

6 
 

 

7 
 

 

8 
 

 

9 
 

 

10 
 

Inter House 
Music Comp. 

11 12 
 

 

13 
 
 

14 
 

 

15 
Independence 

Day 
Celebration 

16 
 

17 
Inter House  
Table Tennis 

Comp. 

18 19 
 
Raksha Bandhan 

Holiday 

20 
 

Cumulative 
Assessment Week 

21 
 
“ 

22 
 

“ 

23 
 

“ 

24 
 

Inter House 
Martial Arts Comp. 

25 
 

 

26 
 

Janmasthami 
Holiday 

27 
 

 

28 
 

 

29 
 

  

30 
 

 

31 
Bag Less Day cum 

Library Day, 
Competency Day 

Celebration 

*Club Presentation Activities* 
 
 

Morning Assembly Theme 
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“India Land of Festivals”, Vibrant India 
Play, Facts, Song 

SEPTEMBER 2024 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

1 2 
 

 

3 
 

 

4 
 
 

5 
Teachers Day 
Celebration 

6 
 

 

7 
1st Quarter News 

Letter 
Presentation 

8 9 
 

 

10 
 

 

11 
 

 

12 
  

13 
 

 

14 
Inter House 

Painting Comp. 
 

15 
 

 

16 
Syllabus End for 

Half Yearly 

17 
 
“ 

18 
 

“ 

19 
 

“ 
 

20 
 

“ 

21 
Inter School Dance 

Comp. 

22 
 

 

23 
 

  

24 
 

 

25 
 

 

26 
 

 

27 
 

 

28 
Inter School 

Volleyball Comp. 

29 30 
 

 

 
Morning Assembly Theme 

“Value of Guru” 
Biography Writing, Philosophy and Message of Different Teachers 

 
 

*Club Presentation Activities* 
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OCTOBER 2024 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

  
 

1 2 
 

Gandhi Jayanti 
Holiday 

3 
 

 

4 
 

 

5 
 

 

6 7 
 

 

8 
 

 

9 
 

 

10 
 

 

11 
 

 

12 
 
 

13 14 
 

Mid-Term Exam 
Start 

15 
 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

 

19 
 

 

20 21 
 

 

22 
 

 

23 
 

 

24 
  

25 
 

 

26 
 

Mid-Term Exam 
Ends 

27 28 
 

 

29 
Result Day 

For 
Mid-Term 

Examination 

30 
 
 

31 
 

Diwali Celebration 

 

Morning Assembly 
“Gandhi’s Life and Learnings” 

Narration, Speech, Skit 
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NOVEMBER 2024 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

    
 

 1 
 

Diwali  
Holiday 

2 
 

Goverdhan Pooja 
Holiday 

3 4 
 

  

5 
 
 

6 
 

 

7 
 

 

8 
 

 

9 
Inter House 

English Debate 

10 11 
 

Cumulative 
Assessment Week 

12 
 

“ 

13 
 

“ 

14 
 

“ 

15 
Guru Nanak 

Birthday 
Holiday 

16 
 

Inter House 
Basketball Comp. 

17 18 
 

19 
 

 

20 
 

 

21 
 

 

22 
 

 

23 
 

Inter House  
Kho-Kho Comp. 

24 25 
 

 

26 
 

 

27 
 

 

28 
 

 

29 
 

Junior School 
Sports Meet 

30 
 

Inter House 
Cricket Cup 

 
Morning Assembly Theme 
“Creative Young Minds” 

*Club Presentation Activities* 
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DECEMBER 2024 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

1 2 
 

 

3 
 

 

4 
 
 

5 
 

 

6 
 

 

7 
 

Middle School 
Sports Meet 

8 9 
 

 

10 
 

 

11 
 

 

12 
  

13 
 

 

14 
2nd Quarter News 

Letter 
Presentation  

 

15 
 

 

16 
 

Innovative 
Integrated Week 

17 
 
“ 

18 
 

“ 

19 
 

“ 
 

20 
 

Pre-Board 
X & XII 

21 
Inter House 

Football 
Tournament 

22 
 

 

23 
 

Celebration of 
Maths Day  

24 
 

 

25 
 

Christmas 
Holiday 

26 
 

Cumulative 
Assessment Week 

27 
 

“ 

28 
 

Inter House 
Rubik’s Cube 

29 30 
 

 

31 
 
 
 

 

Morning Assembly Theme 
“Health is Wealth” 

 
 

*Club Presentation Activities* 
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JANUARY 2025 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

   1 
 

 

2 
 

 

3 4 
 
 

5 6 
 

 

7 
 

 

8 
 

 

9 
 

 

10 
 

 

11 
 

Inter School 
Football Cup 

12 
 

 

13 14 
 

 

15 16 17 
 

Pre-Board II 
X & XII 

18 
 

 

19 20 
 

Cumulative 
Assessment Week 

21 
 

“ 

22 
 

“ 

23 
 

“ 

24 
 

“ 

25 
 

STEM Exhibition 

26 27 28 29 
 

 

30 

Practical 
Assessment Week 

IX to XII 

31 
 

 

 

Morning 
Assembly Theme 
“Youth Power” 
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FEBRUARY 2025 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

    
 

  
 

1 
 

 

2 3 
 

 

4 
 
 

5 
 

 

6 
 

 

7 
 

 

8 
“Surevin Artist 

Kaun” 

9 10 
 

 

11 
 

 

12 
 

 

13 
 

 

14 
 

 

15 
 

 

16 17 
 

Annual Exam 
IX & XI 

18 19 20 
 

 

21 22 
 

23 24 
House Report 
Presentation 

Week 

25 
 

“ 

26 
 

“ 

27 
 

“ 

28 
 

Super 30  
Selection Day 

 
 

 

Motivation Assembly Theme 
“Motivation and Leadership” 
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MARCH 2025 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

    
 

  
 

1 
 

 

2 3 
 

 

4 
 
 

5 
 

 

6 
 

 

7 
 

 

8 
Result Day 

IX & XI 

9 10 
Annual Exam 
Pre to Middle 
School Start 

11 
 

 

12 
 

 

13 
 

 

14 
 

 

15 
 

 

16 17 
 

New Session Begin 
X & XII 

18 19 20 
 

 

21 22 
 

23 24 
 

25 
 

 

26 
 

 

27 28 
 
 

29 
Open House 
Annual Exam 

30 
 

 

31 
 

 

 
 

 

 


